
Ref.: BMR06

DOCUMENTACIÓN
TÉCNICA

“Mesa Picnic”

Madera de pino tratada en autoclave nivel IV



PLANTA

ALZADO PERFIL

79
8

2000

1740

11281560

Ref:PLANO 1
VISTAS GENERALES

Dibujado

Revisado

Aprobado

Descripción: Escala: Nº Hoja

Fecha: 21/02/2022
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BMR06

MESA PICNIC


